
ANDERSMX3340

2RE RIGHT ARM LOVESEAT
LOVESEAT BRAZO DER

1.04 m
[41 in]

2.25 m
[89 in]

2LE LEFT ARM LOVESEAT
LOVESEAT BRAZO IZQ

1.04 m
[41 in]

2.25 m
[89 in]

RS RIGHT ARM CHAISE
CHAISE BRAZO DER LS LEFT ARM CHAISE

CHAISE BRAZO IZQ 2S ARMLESS LOVESEAT
LOVESEAT SIN/BZOS

2 m
[79 in]

1.04 m
[41 in]

1.46 m
[58 in]

1.46 m
[58 in]

R1 CORNER WEDGE
ESQUINERO ESPECIAL

165 lb / 75.2 kg 165 lb / 75.2 kg

149 lb / 67.6 kg 138 lb / 62.8 kg

121 lb / 55 kg

1.04 m
[41 in]

1.25 m
[49 in]

1LE LEFT ARM CHAIR 
SILLON BRAZO IZQ

1.04 m
[41 in]

1.25 m
[49 in]

1RE RIGHT ARM CHAIR 
SILLON BRAZO DER

1.04 m
[41 in]

1 m
[39 in]

S ARMLESS CHAIR 
SILLON SIN/BZOS

1.04 m
[41 in]

1.04 m
[41 in]

R CORNER
ESQUINERO

1.04 m
[41 in]

1.04 m
[41 in]

ST OTTOMAN
TABURETE

1.04 m
[41 in]

2.5 m
[98 in]

2D LOVESEAT
LOVESEAT

2RE RIGHT ARM LOVESEAT
LOVESEAT BRAZO DER

2LE LEFT ARM LOVESEAT
LOVESEAT BRAZO IZQ

RS RIGHT ARM CHAISE
CHAISE BRAZO DER

LS LEFT ARM CHAISE
CHAISE BRAZO IZQ

2S ARMLESS LOVESEAT
LOVESEAT SIN/BZOS

RCORNER
ESQUINERO

1LE LEFT ARM CHAIR 
SILLON BRAZO IZQ

1RE RIGHT ARM CHAIR 
SILLON BRAZO DER

S ARMLESS CHAIR 
SILLON SIN/BZOS

ST ARMLESS CHAIR 
SILLON SIN/BZOS

SC SOFA SLEEPER
SOFA CAMA

3D SOFA
SOFA

2D LOVESEAT
LOVESEAT

1D CHAIR
SILLON

2RSC RIGHT ARM SOFA SLEEPER
SOFA CAMA BZO DER

RSS RIGHT ARM CHAISE W/STORAGE
CHAISE BRAZO DER C/BAUL

LSS LEFT ARM CHAISE W/STORAGE
CHAISE BRAZO IZQ C/BAUL

0.89 m
[35 in]

1.04 m
[41 in]

1.8 m
[71 in]

1.24 m
[49 in]

1.24 m
[49 in]

1.8 m
[71 in]

149 lb / 67.6 kg

3D SOFA
SOFA

1.04 m
[41 in]

2.9 m
[114 in]


